ADAC MX MASTERS MalIn 29. - 30. June 2019

Reg. Nr MX 28/19

MX Youngster Cup

Startgrid Youngster Last Chance

Pos. No.
227
18
74
317
113
300
414
387
945
73
747
898
627
164
575
776
811
191
63
615
380
833
311
448
3
28
172
946
446
427
721
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Name

Gallwitz, Vincent
Rammel, Markus
Gasiunas, Nojus
Mueller, Nico
Lang, Robin
Ludwig, Noah
Struk, Samuel
Horst, Jan
Jungmann, Pascal
Delbrassinne, Romain
QOerter, Jonas
Stapel, Elias
Steensels, Storm
Malinov, Nikolay
Thomas, Borgioli
Sczeponek, Oliver
Quint, Malik
Mackonis, Erlandas
Piront, Jimmy
Janssen, Jaap
Lob, Phil Niklas
Kojs, Damian
Nespor, Marek
Freimanis, Kristians
Diibner, Lukas
Soll, William

Valk, Lynn

Oster, Tom
Scharf, Tim
Schneider, Niklas
Smolders, Wesly

FNM
DMSB
AMF
LMSF
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
SMF
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
BMF
FMS
DMSB
DMSB
LMSF
FMB
KNMV
DMSB
PZM
ACCR
LaMSF
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB

#129 not allowed to start; 120% rule
Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Track length: 1.630 m

Nat./Hometown Trademark
GER/ Rheinberg KTM

AUT/ Seitenstetten Husqgvarna
LTU/ Utena Husqgvarna
GER/ Bruchsal KTM
GER/ Forbach KTM
GER/ Aschersleben KTM

SVK/ Vislanka KTM

GER/ Eckendorf Husqvarna
GER/ Wuppertal Honda
BEL/ Perwez Haillot KTM
GER/ Burbach KTM
GER/ Kettenacker KTM

BEL/ Bree KTM

BLG/ Sofia Honda
FRA/ Eckwersheim Kawasaki
GER/ Landsberg KTM
GER/ Heusweiler Husqvarna
LTU/ Kaunas KTM

BEL/ Recht KTM
NED/ Blaricum KTM
GER/ Derschen KTM

POL/ Spytkowice KTM

CZE/ Domasov u Sternberka KTM

LAT/ Ogre KTM
GER/ Aldenhoven KTM
GER/ Frankenberg Husqvarna
NED/ Nijverdal Yamaha
GER/ Hillscheid Honda
GER/ Niirnberg KTM
GER/ Veilsdorf Husqvarna
BEL/ heers KTM

Entrant / Team

KTM Bauerschmidt

MSC Imbach MX Racing Team
Becker Racing

ADAC Pfalz

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

ADAC NDS/SA e.V./ KTM Theiner
Mitterback Bridgestone Racing Team

KMP-Honda-Racing
Raths Motorsports
HPM Racing

KTM Bauerschmidt
Raths Motorsports
KMP-Honda-Racing
RGS MX TEAM

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport
Buitenhuis Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
JJ RACERS

ADAC Sachsen e.V.
STC-Racing IXS
KMP-Honda-Racing

1.AMC-Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC

Raths Motorsports

Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:

Printed:

29.06.2019 15:30
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DMSB Steward Olaf Noack:

Jury President Marcel Dornhofer:

Posted at:
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



